
Nr. Name Vorname Verein Holz Platz

7 Jakobza Antonia SC Einheit Luckau 293 1

2 Riedel Anne KCP Michendorf 281 2

4 Schulze Michelle SC Einheit Luckau 279 3

6 Völter Maybrit SV Turbine Eberswalde 273 4

3 Vogl Milena KSC Victoria 77 Neu-Plötzin 264 5

5 Koch Annika Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz 256 6

1 Dierkes Sandra KCP Michendorf 255 7

Nr. Name Vorname Verein Holz Platz

12 Hartmann Dominik 1. KC 1927 Beeskow 290 1

16 Hellmich Philipp KSV Wandlitz 287 2

2 Kopca Jonas 1. KC 1927 Beeskow 283 3

15 Daht Philipp SV Turbine Eberswalde 283 3

17 Hahn Daniel 1. KC 1927 Beeskow 283 3

19 Vogl Nicolas-Tino KSC Victoria 77 Neu-Plötzin 283 3

3 Rohde Max KCP Michendorf 279 7

18 Kalbus Maurice SC Einheit Luckau 278 8

11 Gresch Alexander 1. KSV Vetschau 277 9

1 Prautsch Lukas 1. KC 1927 Beeskow 275 10

9 Rietz Lukas SG Kirchhain 275 10

10 Völter Axel SV Turbine Eberswalde 271 12

13 Memeti Tim Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz 270 13

7 Knothe Marvin Luckenwalder KV 1925 263 14

8 Wurst Jannik Luckenwalder KV 1925 263 14

6 Böhm Dominik KSC Victoria 77 Neu-Plötzin 262 16

14 Braun Benedikt SV Turbine Eberswalde 262 16

5 Vogl Finn KSC Victoria 77 Neu-Plötzin 244 18

4 Schob Fabian KCP Michendorf 224 19
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Nr. Name Vorname Verein Holz Platz

3 Schultz Talea SC Einheit Luckau 259 1

9 Wilde Vanessa SC Einheit Luckau 250 2

1 Kranhold Lea KCP Michendorf 238 3

2 Göhlich Alena KCP Michendorf 229 4

5 Degenkolbe Sara Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz 213 5

8 Sandow Cheyenne KSC Victoria 77 Neu-Plötzin 208 6

4 Trogant Lina SC Einheit Luckau 207 7

11 Müller Emely 1. KC 1927 Beeskow 207 7

6 Seiffert Angelina Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz 206 9

7 Brüssow Jasmin Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz 194 10

10 Jentsch Carolin 1. KC 1927 Beeskow 159 11

Nr. Name Vorname Verein Holz Platz

17 Hahn Sebastian 1. KC 1927 Beeskow 277 1

4 Horn Jonas SV 90 Fehrbellin 262 2

2 Sandow Aaron KSC Victoria 77 Neu-Plötzin 261 3

8 Bierey Eddy KSC Victoria 77 Neu-Plötzin 258 4

15 Haberland Julius SC Einheit Luckau 256 5

18 Etterich Marvin 1. KC 1927 Beeskow 255 6

3 Marquardt Luc SV 90 Fehrbellin 254 7

13 Müller Lion 1. KC 1927 Beeskow 254 7

7 Jaeger Fabian KSC Victoria 77 Neu-Plötzin 252 9

16 Arndt Maximilian SC Einheit Luckau 252 9

19 Semsch Niclas KV Germania Freienhufen 250 11

10 Wendorf Normen KCP Michendorf 246 12

20 Koschan Erik SG Kirchhain 243 13

12 Kilian Marcio Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz 239 14

11 Degenkolbe Steven Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz 234 15

14 Schaeffer Max Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz 223 16

9 Huschke Luke KCP Michendorf 221 17

1 Degner Jannik KSC Victoria 77 Neu-Plötzin 220 18

5 Golze Theo SC Einheit Luckau 211 19

6 Niendorf Pascal SC Einheit Luckau 194 20
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Sp.1 Sp.2 Gesamt

4 Antonia Jakobza / Anne Riedel SC Einh. Luckau / KCP Michendorf 293 286 579 1

2 Milena Vogl / Michelle Schulze KSC Vict. 77 Neu-Pl. / SC Einh. Luckau 264 279 543 2

1 Sandra Dierkes / Anne Riedel KCP Michendorf 255 281 536 3

3 Annika Koch / Maybrit Völter Schw.-Weiß Kyritz / SV Turb. Ebersw. 256 273 529 4

Sp.1 Sp.2 Gesamt

9 Dominik Hartmann / Daniel Hahn 1. KC 1927 Beeskow 289 283 572 1

8 Philipp Daht / Philipp Hellmich SV Turb. Ebersw. / KSV Wandlitz 283 287 570 2

6 Alexander Gresch / Dominik Hartmann 1. KSV Vetschau / 1. KC 1927 Beeskow 277 290 567 3

10 Nicolas-Tino Vogl / Maurice Kalbus KSC Vict. 77 Neu-Pl. / SC Einh. Luckau 283 278 561 4

1 Jonas Kopca / Lukas Prautsch 1. KC 1927 Beeskow 283 275 558 5

5 Lukas Rietz / Axel Völter SG Kirchhain / SV Turb. Eberswalde 275 271 546 6

7 Tim Memeti / Benedikt Braun Schw.-Weiß Kyritz / SV Turb. Ebersw. 270 262 532 7

4 Marvin Knothe / Jannik Wurst Luckenwalder KV 1925 263 263 526 8

3 Finn Vogl / Dominik Böhm KSC Victoria 77 Neu-Plötzin 244 262 506 9

2 Max Rohde / Fabian Schob KCP Michendorf 279 224 503 10

Sp.1 Sp.2 Gesamt

6 Antonia Jakobza / Alexander Gresch SC Einh. Luckau / 1. KSV Vetschau 288 286 574 1

5 Anne Riedel / Philipp Daht KCP Michend. / SV Turb. Ebersw. 287 282 569 2

1 Maybrit Völter / Benedikt Braun SV Turbine Eberswalde 278 282 560 3

8 Milena und Nicolas-Tino Vogl KSC Victoria 77 Neu-Plötzin 275 274 549 4

7 Sandra Dierkes / Max Rohde KCP Michendorf 273 270 543 5

2 Annika Koch / Tim Memeti Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz 266 276 542 6

3 Michelle Schulze / Maurice Kalbus SC Einheit Luckau 266 276 542 6

4 Sandra Dierkes / Fabian Schob KCP Michendorf 263 255 518 8
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Nr. Sp.1 Sp.2 Gesamt

5 Lina Trogant / Vanessa Wilde SC Einheit Luckau 239 250 489 1

1 Lea Kranhold / Alena Göhlich KCP Michendorf 238 229 467 2

2 Talea Schultz / Lina Trogant SC Einheit Luckau 259 207 466 3

3 Sara Degenkolbe / Angelina Seiffert Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz 213 206 419 4

4 Jasmin Brüssow / Cheyenne Sandow Schw.-Weiß Kyritz / KSC Vict. 77 Neu-Pl. 194 208 402 5

6 Carolin Jentsch / Emely Müller 1. KC 1927 Beeskow 159 207 366 6

Nr. Sp.1 Sp.2 Gesamt

9 Sebastian Hahn / Marvin Etterich 1. KC 1927 Beeskow 277 255 532 1

2 Luc Marquardt / Jonas Horn SV 90 Fehrbellin 254 262 516 2

4 Fabian Jaeger / Eddy Bierey KSC Victoria 77 Neu-Plötzin 252 258 510 3

8 Julius Haberland / Maximilian Arndt SC Einheit Luckau 256 252 508 4

10 Niclas Semsch / Erik Koschan KV Germ. Freienhufen / SG Kirchhain 250 243 493 5

1 Jannik Degner / Aaron Sandow KSC Victoria 77 Neu-Plötzin 220 261 481 6

7 Lion Müller / Max Schaeffer 1. KC 1927 Beeskow / Schw.-Weiß Kyritz 254 223 477 7

6 Steven Degenkolbe / Marcio Kilian Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz 234 239 473 8

5 Luke Huschke / Normen Wendorf KCP Michendorf 221 246 467 9

3 Theo Golze / Pascal Niendorf SC Einheit Luckau 211 194 405 10

Sp.1 Sp.2 Gesamt

12 Vanessa Wilde / Maximilian Arndt SC Einheit Luckau 266 249 515 1

5 Lina Trogant / Julius Haberland SC Einheit Luckau 226 265 491 2

2 Lea Kranhold / Normen Wendorf KCP Michendorf 233 256 489 3

7 Sara und Steven Degenkolbe Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz 228 252 480 4

10 Cheyenne und Aaron Sandow KSC Victoria 77 Neu-Plötzin 237 243 480 5

3 Talea Schultz / Pascal Niendorf SC Einheit Luckau 252 212 464 6

11 Talea Schultz / Theo Golze SC Einheit Luckau 261 203 464 6

4 Angelina Seiffert / Max Schaeffer Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz 238 216 454 8

1 Alena Göhlich / Luke Huschke KCP Michendorf 233 214 447 9

9 Jasmin Brüssow / Marcio Kilian Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz 201 246 447 9

8 Emely Müller / Sebastian Hahn 1. KC 1927 Beeskow 170 274 444 11

6 Carolin Jentsch / Marvin Etterich 1. KC 1927 Beeskow 123 252 375 12
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